PV weidinger

Desoldering gun set for TMT-9000S

THERMALTRONICS

» The desoldering gun generates a strong vacuum from standard compressed air to
quickly and effectively extract solder from vias. Cleaning and maintenance is very easy
thanks to the quick-change filter wool and solder chamber.

- High thermal utilization and efficiency

» Easy and simple maintenance

« For: TMT-9000PS, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Item no. WL37499

Model DS-KIT-1
Manufacturer THERMALTRONICS
Manufacturer article no. DS-KIT-1

GPSR manufacturer data Thermaltronics

Castle Peak Road. 489491
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Length with packaging

Width with packaging

Height with packaging

Length with packaging in inches
Width with packaging in inches
Height with packaging in inches

Scope of delivery

Sales unit
Content unit
Handpiece (type)
Matching tips
ESD compliant

PV weidinger

HKG-999077 Sham Shui Po
www.thermaltronics.com

240 mm
190 mm
180 mm
9.4in
7.5in
711in

Air hose desoldering gun DS-AH-1

Filter wool (6 pairs) & solder chamber (15 pcs.) DS-
CP-1

Desoldering gun DS-GUN-1

Cable desoldering gun handpiece DS-HPC-1
Cleaning tool set DS-TCT-1

Protective cloth for tip removal RMP-1

Shelf for desoldering gun SHH-3

1 piece

1 piece

soldering gun

DT Series Desoldering Tips

no
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