

Desoldering gun set for TMT-9000S



- The desoldering gun generates a strong vacuum from standard compressed air to quickly and effectively extract solder from vias. Cleaning and maintenance is very easy thanks to the quick-change filter wool and solder chamber.
- High thermal utilization and efficiency
- Easy and simple maintenance
- For: TMT-9000PS, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Item no.	WL37499
Model	DS-KIT-1
Manufacturer	THERMALTRONICS
Manufacturer article no.	DS-KIT-1
GPSR manufacturer data	Thermaltronics Castle Peak Road. 489491

HKG-999077 Sham Shui Po
www.thermaltronics.com

Length with packaging	240 mm
Width with packaging	190 mm
Height with packaging	180 mm
Length with packaging in inches	9.4 in
Width with packaging in inches	7.5 in
Height with packaging in inches	7.1 in
Scope of delivery	Air hose desoldering gun DS-AH-1 Filter wool (6 pairs) & solder chamber (15 pcs.) DS-CP-1 Desoldering gun DS-GUN-1 Cable desoldering gun handpiece DS-HPC-1 Cleaning tool set DS-TCT-1 Protective cloth for tip removal RMP-1 Shelf for desoldering gun SHH-3
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Handpiece (type)	soldering gun
Matching tips	DT Series Desoldering Tips
ESD compliant	no